
 

University of Kashmir 
Hazratbal, Srinagar, J&K 

 
 

 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERS 
 

For and on behalf of University of Kashmir e-tenders in two bid system are invited from 

reputed manufacturers/authorized dealers for supply & installation of different types of 

equipments for University Landscape Division. The bid/tender document consisting of 

qualifying information, eligibility criteria, specifications, bill of quantities (B.O.Q), terms & 

conditions and other details can be seen/downloaded from website www.jktenders.gov.in 

as per the schedule given below: 

 

S.No. Particulars Date & Time 

01. Date of Issuance of Tender Notice 07.11.2016 

02. Period of downloading the bid 

documents 

07.11.2016 from 10AM to 

21.11.2016 upto 2PM 

03. Bid submission start date 07.11.2016 from 11AM 

04 Bid submission end date 21.11.2016 upto 3PM 

05. Last date for submission of hard copy 22.11.2016 upto 2PM 

06. Date & time of opening of Technical Bid 22.11.2016 at 3PM 

07. Date & time of opening of Financial Bid Will be informed later on 

 

The bidders have to upload scanned copy of all necessary documents as mentioned in the 

bid/tender document. The hard  copy of Technical Bid in a sealed envelope super-scribed 

“Tender for supply of Landscape Equipments” must reach office of Registrar, University 

of Kashmir, Hazratbal, Srinagar, J&K-190006 by or before 22nd November, 2016 upto 2PM 

alongwith EMD amounting of Rupees Forty Thousand Only (Rs 40,000/=).  

Tender incomplete in any respect will not be accepted.  
 

 
                 Sd/- 
          Joint Registrar 

  (Purchases) 
 
 

No: F(Purchase-ULD-Equipments) Pur/KU/16 
Dated: 05.11.2016 
 

 

http://www.jktenders.gov.in/

